BaseLine Item Detail			Agate Construction Co., Inc.		PKF-Mark III, Inc.		Ballard Marine Construction, LLC		Mount Construction Co., Inc.		IEW Construction Group Inc.		Phoenix Marine Co.DE, LLC	
Item No. Unit Code	Qty UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1 104-0001	1.00 L.S.	Construction Layout	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$1,800,000.00	\$1,800,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
2 104-0002	1.00 L.S.	Mobilization	\$1,993,000.50	\$1,993,000.50	\$414,893.00	\$414,893.00	\$325,000.00	\$325,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$625,000.00	\$625,000.00
3 107-0001	1.00 L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$179,711.00	\$179,711.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
4 205-0001	25.00 C.Y.	Foundation Excavation	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$8,750.00	\$1,260.00	\$31,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$31,250.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00
5 208-0008	450.00 L.F.	Heavy Duty Silt Fence	\$4.00	\$1,800.00	\$55.00	\$24,750.00	\$31.00	\$13,950.00	\$8.00	\$3,600.00	\$14.00	\$6,300.00	\$15.00	\$6,750.00
6 208-0013	1,750.00 L.F.	Floating Turbidity Barriers	\$14.00	\$24,500.00	\$65.00	\$113,750.00	\$105.00	\$183,750.00	\$60.00	\$105,000.00	\$200.00	\$350,000.00	\$70.00	\$122,500.00
7 208-N0001	2.00 Each	Concrete Washout Facility	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7 <i>,</i> 500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
8 208-N0009	2.00 Each	Oil-Only Emergency Spill Kit, Type 1	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
9 299-N0007	4,333.00 S.F.	Scour Protection Mattress	\$31.00	\$134,323.00	\$55.00	\$238,315.00	\$100.00	\$433,300.00	\$90.00	\$389,970.00	\$75.00	\$324,975.00	\$170.00	\$736,610.00
10 417-0033	20.00 S.F.	Repair Underdeck Spalls (Clean and Coat)	\$433.00	\$8,660.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$26,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$533.00	\$10,660.00	\$950.00	\$19,000.00
11 417-0108	250,000.00 USD	Force Account for Emergency and Routine Bridge Repairs (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$250,000.00	\$1.00	\$250,000.00	\$1.00	\$250,000.00	\$1.00	\$250,000.00	\$1.00	\$250,000.00	\$1.00	\$250,000.00
12 418-0001	700.00 S.F.	Repair Spalled Concrete, Type 1 - Abutment	\$386.00	\$270,200.00	\$300.00	\$210,000.00	\$425.00	\$297,500.00	\$500.00	\$350,000.00	\$502.00	\$351,400.00	\$650.00	\$455,000.00
13 418-0002	100.00 S.F.	Repair Spalled Concrete, Type 2 - Abutment	\$462.00	\$46,200.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00	\$390.00	\$39,000.00	\$1,575.00	\$157,500.00		\$66,700.00	\$650.00	\$65,000.00
14 418-0003	40.00 S.F.	Repair Spalled Concrete, Type 2 - Pier	\$462.00	\$18,480.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,575.00	\$63,000.00	\$667.00	\$26,680.00	\$650.00	\$26,000.00
15 418-0011	487 S.F.	Repair Spalled Concrete, Type 1 - Pier	\$400.00	\$194,800.00	\$400.00	\$194,800.00	\$535.00	\$260,545.00	\$440.00	\$214,280.00	\$502.00	\$244,474.00	\$650.00	\$316,550.00
16 418-0023	118.00 L.F.	Epoxy Resin Injection	\$131.00	\$15,458.00	\$450.00	\$53,100.00	\$250.00	\$29,500.00	\$750.00	\$88,500.00		\$21,712.00	-	\$34,810.00
17 418-0024	211 S.F.	Substructure Waterproofing	\$29.50	\$6,224.50	\$60.00	\$12,660.00	\$525.00	\$110,775.00	\$145.00	\$30,595.00		\$3,587.00	\$75.00	\$15,825.00
18 418-N0099	166.00 S.F.	Repair Spalled Concrete, Type 1 - Waterway Abutment	\$386.00	\$64,076.00	\$750.00	\$124,500.00	\$300.00	\$49,800.00	\$1,235.00	\$205,010.00		\$128,152.00	-	\$116,200.00
19 418-N0100	30.00 S.F.	Repair Spalled Concrete, Type 2 - Waterway Abutment	\$462.00	\$13,860.00	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$63,000.00	\$1,005.00	\$30,150.00	-	\$21,000.00
20 499-N0160	1,650.00 L.F.	Pile Jacket with Cathodic Protection	\$1,640.00	\$2,706,000.00	\$3,370.00	\$5,560,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,795,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,280,000.00	\$5,100.00			\$7,672,500.00
21 517-0003	1 L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type C	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00		\$35,000.00
22 517-0009	30 Mnth		\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$51,000.00		\$66,000.00
23 703-0001	100 S.Y.	Topsoil	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00		\$4,300.00		\$7,000.00
24 704-0004	100 S.Y.	Seeding, Type L	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$21.50	\$2,150.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	•	\$4,300.00	•	\$1,200.00
25 706-0001	100.00 S.Y.	Permanent Soil Stabilization Matting	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	-			\$2,200.00
26 801-0009	2 Each	Furnishing Portable Variable Message Sign	\$7,600.00	\$15,200.00	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$22,400.00	\$44,800.00	\$0.01	\$0.02		\$20,000.00		\$9,000.00
27 801-N0001	76 Each		\$2,100.00	\$159,600.00	\$100.00	\$7,600.00	\$9,486.00	\$720,936.00	\$0.01	\$0.76	1	\$38,000.00		\$190,000.00
28 801-N0002	300 Each	Installation, Maintenance and Removal of Shoulder Closing	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,930.00	\$2,079,000.00	\$0.01	\$3.00	1	\$105,000.00		\$600,000.00
29 805-N0041	1 L.S.	Marine Transport Engineer to Work Site, No.1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$63,200.00	\$63,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00		\$175,000.00
30 805-N0042	1 L.S.	Marine Transport Engineer to Work Site, No.2	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$63,200.00	\$63,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00			\$150,000.00
				\$6,027,282.00		\$7,770,368.00		\$9,050,706.00		\$9,953,169.78		\$11,404,340.00		\$11,891,395.00